Lawn Lite
PURE LED
The Lawn Lite LED is designed for insertion into a lawn or garden
bed and can be mowed over without damaging the luminaire.
Designed so the lamp can be directed up to 20 degrees at a
bush, tree, or the outside of a building, etc. without the need to
remove the luminaire from the ground due to the vandal-resistant
three stainless steel allen head screw fixing system which

© 2015 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Cat. No.  LL/L
Ordering Information
SBZ - Solid Bronze
SS - 316 Stainless
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
GN - Green
STAR - Silver Star
WH -  White
WB Birch
DG Dark Grey
OG Olive Green
RG Beige
PR Primrose
-
-
-
-
-
Luminaire Material/Finish
LL/L D7 60 4 CJK150 SS
Driver mA Lens Colour Temp Accessories
LL/L
D7 - 12v 700mA
S - Series Wiring
  D10 - 12v 1050mA
15 - 15° TIR Lens
25 - 25° TIR Lens
38 - 38° TIR Lens
60 - 60° TIR Lens
- Cable Joint Kit
- Hex Cell Retainer
- Frosted Lens
CJK150
HCR
LENSLLF
96
3¾”
152mm
6”
10mm 3 8”
86
3 3 8”
2 - 2700K
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
Features
Lens:
12mm (1⁄2”) extra clear low iron
flush fit shatter resistant glass.
Lifetime Warranty.
Gaskets:
Nytrol 220ºc (428ºf).
Accessories:
Cable Joint Kit (Cat. CJK150).
Frosted Lens (Cat. LENSLLF).
Hex Cell Retainer (Cat. HCR).
Mounting
Suitable for insertion into a lawn
or gardens etc. mounted level
with ground surface, seated on its
base.
Luminaire Construction
CNC machined fromone of the
following metals:
Body: